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DME
3007(3)

DMM
3003(4)

DMM
3005(3)

DMM
3101(4)

DGA
3002(1)

DGA
3004(1)

DHU
3002(1)

DME
3106(1)

DMM
3004(1)

DMM
3006(2)

DMM
3102(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH AUTOMOBILE Semester 3

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 04-10-2021

    NAME

MO 2020JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

D045/19 B A D A+ B D A+ F

A+ F F

18 24 16

0

27 24 4 9 0

9 0

131 5.46SHAKTI PRAKASH SINGH 6 8 4 9 6 4 9 0

9 0 0

U

L

24

D065/19 B+ A B+ A+ A A A A

A+ A+ A

21 24 28

18

27 32 8 8 8

9 8

191 7.96SIMRAN TIRKEY 7 8 7 9 8 8 8 8

9 9 8

U

L

24

D073/19 D B+ C A C A A+ F

A+ F F

12 21 20

0

24 20 8 9 0

9 0

123 5.13VISHAL KUMAR AGARIYA 4 7 5 8 5 8 9 0

9 0 0

U

L

24

D078/19 C B+ C A+ B+ A A+ A

A+ B B

15 21 20

12

27 28 8 9 8

9 6

163 6.79SUMAN LAWRENCE MINJ 5 7 5 9 7 8 9 8

9 6 6

U

L

24

D080/19 B+ A B A B+ Ex A+ A

A+ A B+

21 24 24

16

24 28 10 9 8

9 7

180 7.5SAMRIDH MINZ 7 8 6 8 7 10 9 8

9 8 7

U

L

24

D081/19 A A+ B A+ B+ A+ A+ A

A+ A A

24 27 24

16

27 28 9 9 8

9 8

189 7.88VIKAS KUMAR MINJ 8 9 6 9 7 9 9 8

9 8 8

U

L

24

D082/19 A A B A+ B Ex A+ B

A A B

24 24 24

16

27 24 10 9 6

8 6

178 7.42SANDEEP MUNDA 8 8 6 9 6 10 9 6

8 8 6

U

L

24
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DMA 3101(3)

DME 3007(3)

DMM 3003(4)

DMM 3005(3)

DMM 3101(4)

DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DME 3106(1)

DMM 3004(1)

DMM 3006(2)

DMM 3102(1)

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

MANUFACTURING PROCESS

APPLIED MECHANICS

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

THERMAL ENGINEERING

PT AND GAMES

NSS

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

MANUFACTURING PROCESS

APPLIED MECHANICS LAB.

MACHINE DRAWING

THERMAL ENGINEERING LAB.



ROLL NO DMA
3101(3)

DME
3007(3)

DMM
3003(4)

DMM
3005(3)

DMM
3101(4)

DGA
3002(1)

DGA
3004(1)

DHU
3002(1)

DME
3106(1)

DMM
3004(1)

DMM
3006(2)

DMM
3102(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH AUTOMOBILE Semester 3

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 04-10-2021

    NAME

MO 2020JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

D083/19 B+ B+ C A+ C A+ A+ B

A+ B+ B

21 21 20

14

27 20 9 9 6

9 6

162 6.75SOURAV ORAON 7 7 5 9 5 9 9 6

9 7 6

U

L

24

D139/19 D B C A+ C A A+ A

A A B+

12 18 20

16

27 20 8 9 8

8 7

153 6.38SUDHANSHU KUMAR 4 6 5 9 5 8 9 8

8 8 7

U

L

24

D140/19 B+ A B A+ B A+ A+ A

A B A

21 24 24

12

27 24 9 9 8

8 8

174 7.25AJIT KUMAR 7 8 6 9 6 9 9 8

8 6 8

U

L

24

D141/19 A A B A+ A A A+ A+

A A A

24 24 24

16

27 32 8 9 9

8 8

189 7.88VIKASH MAHTO 8 8 6 9 8 8 9 9

8 8 8

U

L

24

D142/19 B+ A+ B A+ A+ A+ A+ A+

A+ Ex A+

21 27 24

20

27 36 9 9 9

9 9

200 8.33PIYUSH MISHRA 7 9 6 9 9 9 9 9

9 10 9

U

L

24

D147/19 A A+ B+ A+ A+ Ex A+ A+

A+ A A+

24 27 28

16

27 36 10 9 9

9 9

204 8.5PRATIYUSH RAJ 8 9 7 9 9 10 9 9

9 8 9

U

L

24

D148/19 A A+ B+ A+ A+ Ex A+ A

A+ Ex A+

24 27 28

20

27 36 10 9 8

9 9

207 8.63UTKARSH ARYA 8 9 7 9 9 10 9 8

9 10 9

U

L

24
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DMA 3101(3)

DME 3007(3)

DMM 3003(4)

DMM 3005(3)

DMM 3101(4)

DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DME 3106(1)

DMM 3004(1)

DMM 3006(2)

DMM 3102(1)

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

MANUFACTURING PROCESS

APPLIED MECHANICS

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

THERMAL ENGINEERING

PT AND GAMES

NSS

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

MANUFACTURING PROCESS

APPLIED MECHANICS LAB.

MACHINE DRAWING

THERMAL ENGINEERING LAB.



ROLL NO DMA
3101(3)

DME
3007(3)

DMM
3003(4)

DMM
3005(3)

DMM
3101(4)

DGA
3002(1)

DGA
3004(1)

DHU
3002(1)

DME
3106(1)

DMM
3004(1)

DMM
3006(2)

DMM
3102(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH AUTOMOBILE Semester 3

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 04-10-2021

    NAME

MO 2020JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

D155/19 C A C A+ B+ A A+ A

A B+ A

15 24 20

14

27 28 8 9 8

8 8

169 7.04MANISH KUMAR MAHTO 5 8 5 9 7 8 9 8

8 7 8

U

L

24

D158/19 A A+ B A+ A A A+ A

A+ A+ A

24 27 24

18

27 32 8 9 8

9 8

194 8.08SNEHA RANI 8 9 6 9 8 8 9 8

9 9 8

U

L

24

D161/19 A A C A+ A A+ A+ A

A+ B A

24 24 20

12

27 32 9 9 8

9 8

182 7.58VARUN DEV MAHTO 8 8 5 9 8 9 9 8

9 6 8

U

L

24

D163/19 A A B A+ B+ A+ A+ A

A+ A B+

24 24 24

16

27 28 9 9 8

9 7

185 7.71IRSHAD ANSARI 8 8 6 9 7 9 9 8

9 8 7

U

L

24

D165/19 A+ A+ A A+ A+ A+ A+ A

A+ B+ A

27 27 32

14

27 36 9 9 8

9 8

206 8.58SUDESH KUMAR MAHTO 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 8

9 7 8

U

L

24

D174/19 B+ A+ B A+ A A+ A+ A

A+ B+ A+

21 27 24

14

27 32 9 9 8

9 9

189 7.88AKASH MISHRA 7 9 6 9 8 9 9 8

9 7 9

U

L

24

D175/19 A A B+ A+ A A+ A+ A

A+ B A

24 24 28

12

27 32 9 9 8

9 8

190 7.92SUBHAM KUMAR 8 8 7 9 8 9 9 8

9 6 8

U

L

24
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DMA 3101(3)

DME 3007(3)

DMM 3003(4)

DMM 3005(3)

DMM 3101(4)

DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DME 3106(1)

DMM 3004(1)

DMM 3006(2)

DMM 3102(1)

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

MANUFACTURING PROCESS

APPLIED MECHANICS

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

THERMAL ENGINEERING

PT AND GAMES

NSS

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

MANUFACTURING PROCESS

APPLIED MECHANICS LAB.

MACHINE DRAWING

THERMAL ENGINEERING LAB.



ROLL NO DMA
3101(3)

DME
3007(3)

DMM
3003(4)

DMM
3005(3)

DMM
3101(4)

DGA
3002(1)

DGA
3004(1)

DHU
3002(1)

DME
3106(1)

DMM
3004(1)

DMM
3006(2)

DMM
3102(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH AUTOMOBILE Semester 3

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 04-10-2021

    NAME

MO 2020JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

D177/19 C B C A+ B B A+ B

A B+ B+

15 18 20

14

27 24 6 9 6

8 7

154 6.42BIMAL TIU 5 6 5 9 6 6 9 6

8 7 7

U

L

24

D178/19 F C C A+ C D A+ B

A B C

0 15 20

12

27 20 4 9 6

8 5

126 5.25MANISH KISKU 0 5 5 9 5 4 9 6

8 6 5

U

L

24

D185/19 F C C A+ C C A+ B

A+ B C

0 15 20

12

27 20 5 9 6

9 5

128 5.33ANAND HEMBROM 0 5 5 9 5 5 9 6

9 6 5

U

L

24

D193/19 A+ A C A+ A A+ A+ A

A+ B+ B+

27 24 20

14

27 32 9 9 8

9 7

186 7.75ANISH KUMAR SHIVAM 9 8 5 9 8 9 9 8

9 7 7

U

L

24

D195/19 A A+ B+ A+ A+ A A+ A

A B A

24 27 28

12

27 36 8 9 8

8 8

195 8.13ABHINASH KUMAR 8 9 7 9 9 8 9 8

8 6 8

U

L

24

D198/19 A+ A B A+ B A+ A+ A

A B A

27 24 24

12

27 24 9 9 8

8 8

180 7.5VIKASH KUMAR PATEL 9 8 6 9 6 9 9 8

8 6 8

U

L

24

D205/19 A A B A+ B B A+ A

A B B+

24 24 24

12

27 24 6 9 8

8 7

173 7.21NILESH LAKRA 8 8 6 9 6 6 9 8

8 6 7

U

L

24
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DMA 3101(3)

DME 3007(3)

DMM 3003(4)

DMM 3005(3)

DMM 3101(4)

DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DME 3106(1)

DMM 3004(1)

DMM 3006(2)

DMM 3102(1)

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

MANUFACTURING PROCESS

APPLIED MECHANICS

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

THERMAL ENGINEERING

PT AND GAMES

NSS

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

MANUFACTURING PROCESS

APPLIED MECHANICS LAB.

MACHINE DRAWING

THERMAL ENGINEERING LAB.



ROLL NO DMA
3101(3)

DME
3007(3)

DMM
3003(4)

DMM
3005(3)

DMM
3101(4)

DGA
3002(1)

DGA
3004(1)

DHU
3002(1)

DME
3106(1)

DMM
3004(1)

DMM
3006(2)

DMM
3102(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH AUTOMOBILE Semester 3

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 04-10-2021

    NAME

MO 2020JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

D207/19 A A B A+ A A+ A+ A

A B B+

24 24 24

12

27 32 9 9 8

8 7

184 7.67ABHISHEK ORAON 8 8 6 9 8 9 9 8

8 6 7

U

L

24
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Controller of Examination
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DMA 3101(3)

DME 3007(3)

DMM 3003(4)

DMM 3005(3)

DMM 3101(4)

DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DME 3106(1)

DMM 3004(1)

DMM 3006(2)

DMM 3102(1)

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

MANUFACTURING PROCESS

APPLIED MECHANICS

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

THERMAL ENGINEERING

PT AND GAMES

NSS

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

MANUFACTURING PROCESS

APPLIED MECHANICS LAB.

MACHINE DRAWING

THERMAL ENGINEERING LAB.



ROLL NO DAM
1001(4)

DAP
2001(3)

DCS
1001(3)

DMA
3101(3)

DME
3007(3)

DMM
3003(4)

DMM
3005(3)

DMM
3101(4)

DGA
3002(1)

DGA
3004(1)

DHU
3002(1)

DME
3106(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH AUTOMOBILET1 Semester 3

DMM
3004(1)

DMM
3006(2)

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 04-10-2021

    NAME

MO 2020JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

DMM
3102(1)

D036/19 C B C A C A B+ A+

A+ B+

20 18

9

15 24 20 24 28 9

7 A+ 9 B+ 14

204 6.58RUPESH TIRKEY 5 6 5 8 5 8 7 9

9 7 9 7

U

L

31

B+ 7 7

D079/19 A A B A B+

A+ A+ A9

24 24 24 24 28

9 8 A+ 9 A+ 18

184 7.67AADARSH KACHHAP 8 8 6 8 7

9 9 8 9 9

U

L

24

B+ 7 7

D169/19 C B+ A C A+ A+ A+

A+ A

20

9

21 24 20 27 36 9

8 A 8 B 12

202 7.21CHANDAN  KUMAR PANDIT 5 7 8 5 9 9 9

9 8 8 6

U

L

28

A 8 8

D170/19 B+ A A B+ A+ A+ Ex

A+ A+

21

9

24 24 28 27 36 10

9 A+ 9 B 12

218 8.07VAIBHAV NATH MISHRA 7 8 8 7 9 9 10

9 9 9 6

U

L

27

A+ 9 9
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DAM 1001(4)

DAP 2001(3)

DCS 1001(3)

DMA 3101(3)

DME 3007(3)

DMM 3003(4)

DMM 3005(3)

DMM 3101(4)

DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DME 3106(1)

DMM 3004(1)

DMM 3006(2)

Basic Mathematics

Engineering Physics

Fundamentals of Computer

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

MANUFACTURING PROCESS

APPLIED MECHANICS

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

THERMAL ENGINEERING

PT AND GAMES

NSS

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

MANUFACTURING PROCESS LAB.

APPLIED MECHANICS LAB.

MACHINE DRAWING

DMM 3102(1) THERMAL ENGINEERING LAB.



ROLL NO DAC
1001(4)

DAM
1001(4)

DAP
1001(3)

DCS
1001(3)

DMA
3101(3)

DME
3007(3)

DMM
3003(4)

DMM
3005(3)

DMM
3101(4)

DGA
3002(1)

DHU
3002(1)

DME
3106(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH AUTOMOBILET2 Semester 3

DMM
3004(1)

DMM
3006(2)

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 04-10-2021

    NAME

MO 2020JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

DMM
3102(1)

D063/19 D B A A B A B+

A A+ B+

16 18

9

24 24 24 24 28

8 7 A+ 9 A 16

214 6.9MAYKAL BEDIA 4 6 8 8 6 8 7

8 9 7 9 8

U

L

31

B+ 7 7

D120/19 C B A A C A+ B+

A+ A+ A

20 18

9

24 24 20 27 28

9 8 A 8 B+ 14

216 6.97SHASHI KANT  SINGH 5 6 8 8 5 9 7

9 9 8 8 7

U

L

31

B+ 7 7

D122/19 C C A A C A+ B+

A A+ A

20 15

9

24 24 20 27 28

8 8 A 8 A 16

215 6.94ROHIT KACHHAP 5 5 8 8 5 9 7

8 9 8 8 8

U

L

31

A 8 8

D150/19 C B A A B A+ A

A A+ B+

20 18

9

24 24 24 27 32

8 7 A+ 9 A+ 18

229 7.39RAJ KUMAR 5 6 8 8 6 9 8

8 9 7 9 9

U

L

31

A+ 9 9

D183/19 B B B+ A B A+ A

A+ A+ B

24

9

18 21 24 24 27 32

9 6 A 8 B+ 14

222 7.16ASHISH HORO 6 6 7 8 6 9 8

9 9 6 8 7

U

L

31

B 6 6

D184/19 C C B+ B+ C A+ A

Ex A+ B

20 20

9

21 21 20 27 32

10 6 A 8 B 12

213 6.66SAMUEL KERKETTA 5 5 7 7 5 9 8

10 9 6 8 6

U

L

32

B+ 7 7

D189/19 C C B+ A B+ A+ A

Ex A+ A

20 20

9

21 24 28 27 32

10 8 A 8 B 12

227 7.09SAURABH ANAND 5 5 7 8 7 9 8

10 9 8 8 6

U

L

32

A 8 8
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DAC 1001(4)

DAM 1001(4)

DAP 1001(3)

DCS 1001(3)

DMA 3101(3)

DME 3007(3)

DMM 3003(4)

DMM 3005(3)

DMM 3101(4)

DGA 3002(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DME 3106(1)

DMM 3004(1)

DMM 3006(2)

Basic Chemistry

Basic Mathematics

Basic Physics

Fundamentals of Computer

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

MANUFACTURING PROCESS

APPLIED MECHANICS

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

THERMAL ENGINEERING

PT AND GAMES

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

MANUFACTURING PROCESS LAB.

APPLIED MECHANICS LAB.

MACHINE DRAWING

DMM 3102(1) THERMAL ENGINEERING LAB.



ROLL NO DAP
1001(3)

DMA
3101(3)

DME
3007(3)

DMM
3003(4)

DMM
3005(3)

DMM
3101(4)

DAP
1002(1)

DCS
1002(1)

DGA
3002(1)

DHU
3002(1)

DME
1004(1)

DME
3106(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH AUTOMOBILET3 Semester 3

DMM
1002(2)

DMM
3004(1)

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 04-10-2021

    NAME

MO 2020JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

DMM
3006(2)

DMM
3102(1)

DL002/20 C A B A+ A A+

A+ A+ A

15 24

9

24 27 32 9

9 8 A 16 A 8

203 7.52BABLU ORAON 5 8 6 9 8 9

9 9 8 8 8

U

L

27

B+ 7 14 A 8 8

DL003/20 C A B+ A+ A A+

A+ Ex A

15 24

10

28 27 32 9

9 8 A+ 18 A 8

212 7.85DHARMENDRA KUMAR 5 8 7 9 8 9

9 10 8 9 8

U

L

27

A 8 16 A 8 8

DL008/20 B B+ B A+ A D

A+ F F

18 21

0

24 27 32 4

9 0 F 0 A 8

143 5.3ROSHAN KUMAR MAHTO 6 7 6 9 8 4

9 0 0 0 8

U

L

27

F 0 0 F 0 0

DL013/20 B+ F B C A+ B A B+ A+

A+ B+

21 0 18 20 27 24 8 7 9

9 7 A 8

177 6.1RAHUL RAJ 7 0 6 5 9 6 8 7 9

9 7 8

U

L

29

B 6 12 B+ 7 7

DL017/20 A B+ B A+ A A+

A+ A+ A

24 21

9

24 27 32 9

9 8 A 16 A 8

213 7.89ABHAY KANT KESHRI 8 7 6 9 8 9

9 9 8 8 8

U

L

27

A+ 9 18 A 8 8

DL019/20 A C A B+ A+ C B+ A Ex

A+ A

24 15 24 28 27 20 7 8 10

9 8 A+ 9

213 7.34RITESH KUMAR 8 5 8 7 9 5 7 8 10

9 8 9

U

L

29

A 8 16 A 8 8
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DAP 1001(3)

DMA 3101(3)

DME 3007(3)

DMM 3003(4)

DMM 3005(3)

DMM 3101(4)

DAP 1002(1)

DCS 1002(1)

DGA 3002(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DME 1004(1)

DME 3106(1)

DMM 1002(2)

DMM 3004(1)

Basic Physics

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

MANUFACTURING PROCESS

APPLIED MECHANICS

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

THERMAL ENGINEERING

Basic Physics Lab.

Computer Lab.

PT AND GAMES

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

Workshop Practice-I

MANUFACTURING PROCESS LAB.

Engineering Graphics-I

APPLIED MECHANICS LAB.

DMM 3006(2) MACHINE DRAWING

DMM 3102(1) THERMAL ENGINEERING LAB.




